MENU | HOFSTEDE DE BLAAK

SEABREAM | RADISH | MADRAS CURRY | CUCUMBER

OR

BEEF TARTAR | SHALLOT | HORSERADISH | OX TAIL | PICKLE
OR

TOMATO | BURATTA | FENNELSEED | TERRAGON

ARCTIC CHARR | CAULIFLOWER | BUCKWHEAT | WATERCRESS
OR

ASPARAGUS | BRIOCHE | EGG | CRUMB CHEESE | VADOUVAN

QUAIL | DUCKLIVER | DATE | CARROT | GINGER
OR

SHII-TAKE | ARTICHOKE | PISTACHIO | SOY | NORI

LEG OF LAMB | BELL PEPPER | POLENTA | GOATS CHEESE | RAS EL HANOUT
OR

CODFISH | GREEN PEA | CELERIAC | POTATO | MUSTARD

OR

TORTELLINI | BASIL | RICOTTA | PUMPKIN | HAZELNUT | PECCORINO

CHOCOLATE | TONKA BEAN | RASPBERRY | CARAMEL-SEASALT
OR

EPOISSE | ONION | LAUREL | BRIOCHE | WHITE PORTO

OR

CHEESES | CHEESE CART | MATCHING GARNISH + 9,50

3 | COURSES | 45
4| COURSES | 58
5| COURSES | 73

FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST



MENU | EXCLUSIVE

HAMACHI | COCKLES | TOMATO | FENNELSEED | TERRAGON

LANGOUSTINE | VADOUVAN | PUMPKIN | SEA LAVENDER | KALAMANSI

BBQ OYSTER | WAGYU | CAVIAR | DASHI | FINGERLIME

TURBOT | ASPARAGUS | MORILLE | SAMBAI | DUCKLIVER

FILLET OF VEAL | FLAT IRON STEAK | GREEN PEA | FENUGREEK | GIROLLE | GRAVY

CHEESES | CHEESE CART | MATCHING GARNISH
OR
STRAWBERRY | RHUBARB | VANILLA | SORREL

MENU 5 COURSES | 95

MENU 6 COURSES | 115

THIS MENU IS ONLY AVAILABLE PER TABLE

FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST



STARTERS | COLD | WARM

TOMATO | BURRATA |
FENNELSEED | TERRAGON |

BEEF TARTAR | OXTAIL |
SHALLOT | HORSERADISH | PICKLE

SEABREAM |
CUCUMBER | MADRAS CURRY | RADISH

BBQ OYSTER | WAGYU |
DASHI | CAVIAR | FINGERLIME

LANGOUSTINE | VADOUVAN |
PUMPKIN | SEA LAVENDER | KALAMANSI

FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST

17

22

22

30

39



MAINCOURSES

TORTELLINI | RICOTTA |
PUMPKIN | HAZELNUT | BASIL | PECORINO

ASPARAGUS | EGG |
BRIOCHE | CRUMB CHEESE | VADOUVAN

CODFISH | NORTHSEA CRAB |
GREEN PEA | POTATO | CELERIAC | MUSTARD

TURBOT | ASPARAGUS |
MORILLE | DUCKLIVER | SAMBALI

DUTCH LAMB |
e CUTLET | BELL PEPPER | POLENTA | GOATS CHEESE | RAS EL HANOUT
e SHOULDER | CHICKPEA | GREMOLATA | SOUR CREAM

FILLET OF VEAL | SWEETBREAD |
GREEN PEA | FENUGREEK | GIROLLE | GRAVY

FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST

25

27

40

45

40

45



DESSERT | CHEESE | SWEET

CHEESES | CHEESECART |
MATCHING GARNISH

ONION | EPOISSE | DUCKLIVER |
LAUREL | BRIOCHE | WHITE PORTO

CHOCOLATE | TONKA BEAN |
RASPBERRY | CARAMEL-SEASALT

STRAWBERRY | RHUBARB |
VANILLA | SORREL

FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST

18

15

12

15



